
Address Phone TH So Pe Sa Mi WA Mo

769 N Main, Independence, OR 97351 503-559-8139 x #

1685 Tucker Rd., Hood River, OR 97031 541-387-4020 x # x x

7405 SW Tech Center Drive, Suite A160, Tigard, OR 97223 541-848-7589 x # x x

5691-C SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222 503-305-5252 x x x # x x

10260 SW Greenburg Road #472, Tigard, OR 97223 971-413-5026 #

62930 O.B. Riley Rd, Ste 300, Bend, OR 97703 888-544-3846 x # x x

12025 NE Marx St. , Portland, OR 97214 503-253-3511 x x x # x x

5100 SE Harney Dr  #117, Portland, OR 97206 503-954-2562 x x* # x x

71 Centennial Loop - Suite D, Eugene , OR 97401-2443 248-866-3700 x # x x

1334 NE 2nd street, Bend, OR 97701 541-382-3796 x x # x x

540 East Vilas Rd, Suite F, Central Point, OR 97502 541-668-7444 x x* # x x

2535 N. Ross Ave, Portland, OR 97227 503-493-2535 x # x x

14775 SW 74TH AVE, Tigard, OR 97224 503-954-3992 x x x # x x

2422 W. 11th Ave, Eugene, OR 97402 541-735-3328 x x x # x x

1686 Pearl Street, Eugene, OR 97401 888-544-3846 x # x x

5755 Jean Road Suite 101C, Lake Oswego, OR 97035 503-454-6186 x # x x

12423 NE Whitaker Way , Portland, OR 97230 503-254-1794 x x x # ~ x x

11119 SE Division St, Portland, OR 97266 503-307-0096 x # x x

2700 N Hayden Island Dr, Portland, OR 97217 503-641-0500 x #
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Laboratory Name Contact Email

ACCU LABS, LLC Mr. David Hickerson acculabsllc@gmail.com

Anova Laboratory Mr. Jeffrey Fetkenhour jeff@gorgeanalytical.com

Cascadia Labs Mr. Jeremy Sackett jeremy@cascadia-labs.com

ChemHistory Ms. Annabeth Rose annabeth@chemhistory.com

CS Laboratories, Inc. Ms. Stephanie Sparkman ssparkman@cslaboratories.com

EVIO Labs - Bend Ms. Lori Glauser lori@eviolabs.com

Green Leaf Lab Ms. Rowshan Reordan rowshan@greenleaflab.org 

GreenHaus Analytical Labs Mr. Henry Grimmett buds@ghalabs.com

IRON Laboratories Oregon Mr. Mike Goldman Mike.g@ironlaboratories.com

Juniper Analytics Mr. Carl Carnagey carlcarnagey@juniperanalyticsllc.com

Kenevir Research Dr. Anthony Smith anthony@kenevirtech.com

Lightscale Labs Mr. Jesse Ouellette aaron@lightscale.com

MRX Labs Mr. Bjoern Fritzsche bjoern.fritzsche@mrxlabs.com

OG Analytical Ms. Bethany Sherman frontdesk@oganalytical.com

Oregon Analytical Services Ms. Lori Glauser lori@eviolabs.com

pH Laboratories llc dba pH Labs Ms. Lori Aquilino lori@phlabsoregon.com

Pixis Labs - Portland Mr. Derrick  Tanner dtanner@pixislabs.com

Synergistic Pesticide Laboratory, LLC Ms. Camille  Holladay cholladay@synpestlab.com

1)  The "*" means: This laboratory is accredited for pesticide preparation for sub-contracting to an ORELAP laboratory with an accredited pesticide analysis scope 

item. The pesticide analysis scope without the asterisk includes an accreditation for preparation. Laboratories without any pesticide accreditation must sub-contract 

whole samples to a lab with an accredited pesticide analysis scope item.

2)  Sampling (# provisional accreditation only, please ask your laboratory for details).

3)  Micro (~ accredited microbiology analytes vary, please ask your laboratory for details).

TH = THCs; So = Solvents; Pe = Pesticides; Sa = Sampling; Mi = Microbiology; WA = Water Activity; Mo = Moisture

Rose City Laboratories Ms. Melissa Jackson info@rosecitylabs.com


